RECORD OF ACTIVITIES 1963

April 13 Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
20 Home Meeting Leader Conference '
21 Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.) 1
22 Discussion with Doshisha Univ. 1:
24 G.S. Lesder Conference i
25 Discussion with Kansai Univ. j?
26 General Meeting (Tomon-kai) i;
Mey 2 Discussion with Kansei-Gakuin Univ. é

7- 9 Recitation Contest (Elimination) ' g

11 Recitation Contest (Final) ]
12 W.E.S.S. Hiking |
14 General Meeling E
18-19  Debate Contest I.S.A. j
21 Sophomore Joint leeting :

25 Home Meeting Day
28 International Discussion

June 5- 6 All #aseda Speech Contest (Elimination)

8 All Jjaseda Speech Contest (Final) I
8- 9 Discussion (T.I.D.L.)
10 Sophomore Joint ieeting :
11 Pour Univ. E.S.S. Discussion (Freshmen)
12 Freshmen Joint Meeting il
13 Lecture by W. Moor _E
14 Home Meeting Day il
15 Fouﬁ,uéiv. E.S.S. Speech Contest (at Rikkyo Univ.) :%
16 Four Univ. E.S.S. Association's Baseball Matches )

b
18-22 Expedition to Kansai . il
1

26 ¢.S. Leader Conference
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July
Aug,
T; Sep.
i
1
i
%i
i Oct.
g
b
ﬁ' .
Nov.
Dec.

1,31
1- 7

10
14
14-15

12-13
16
19
23
24~25
29
31

9-10

23
24
30

. 16

19
19

Drama General Meeting
W.E.S.S. Summer Camping (at Lake Nojiri) )

Drama General Meeting

Sophomore  Joint Meeting

Freshman  Joint Meeting - ‘
Discussion with Rikkyo Univ.
Waseda-Keio Speech Contest

Debate I.S.A. (at Nichibei Gakiin)

Home Meeting Leader Conference

Drama General Meeting o

W.E.S.S. General Meeting

Drama Training Camp (at Kikuya Hotel)
Home Meeting Leader Conference
Discussion with Meiji Gakuin Univ.
Discussion with Ritsumeikan Univ.

All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination)
Discussion with Meiji Univ.

Home Meeting Day N

Drama Rehearsal

All Waseda Speech Contest (Flnal)

Drame Rehearsal '

Drama Rehearsal (at Hltotsubashl) _
Four Univ., E.S.S. A55001at10n s Ehgllsh
Theatricals ' -

Open Discussion of Waseda Univf“'f
Inter Home Meetlng Debatlng Contest

All Kanto Intercolleglate Engllsh Oratorlal Conti
W.E.S.S. Dance Party :
W.E,5.S. Closing Party.‘
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