RECORD OF ACTIVITIES 1963

April	13	Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
	20	Home Meeting Leader Conference
	21	Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
	22	Discussion with Doshisha Univ.
	24	G.S. Leader Conference
	25	Discussion with Kansai Univ.
	26	General Meeting (Tomon-kai)
May	2	Discussion with Kansei-Gakuin Univ.
	7- 9	Recitation Contest (Elimination)
	11	Recitation Contest (Final)
	12	W.E.S.S. Hiking
•	14	General Meeting
	18-19	Debate Contest I.S.A.
	21	Sophomore Joint Meeting
	25	Home Meeting Day
	28	International Discussion
June	5- 6	All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination)
	8	All Waseda Speech Contest (Final)
	8- 9	Discussion (T.I.D.L.)
	10	Sophomore Joint Meeting
	11	Four Univ. E.S.S. Discussion (Freshmen)
	12	Freshmen Joint Meeting
	13	Lecture by W. Moor
	14.	Home Meeting Day
	15	Four Univ. E.S.S. Speech Contest (at Rikkyo Univ.)
	16	Four Univ. E.S.S. Association's Baseball Matches
	18-22	Expedition to Kansai
	26	G.S. Leader Conference

		•
July	1,31	Drama General Meeting
Aug.	1- 7	W.E.S.S. Summer Camping (at Lake Nojiri)
Sep.	3	Drama General Meeting
	7	Sophomore Joint Meeting
	9	Freshman Joint Meeting
•	10	Discussion with Rikkyo Univ.
	14	Waseda-Keio Speech Contest
• • •	14-15	Debate I.S.A. (at Nichibei Gakuin)
Oct.	2	Home Meeting Leader Conference
	4	Drama General Meeting
	5	W.E.S.S. General Meeting
	12-13	Drama Training Camp (at Kikuya Hotel)
	16	Home Meeting Leader Conference
	19	Discussion with Meiji Gakuin Univ.
	23	Discussion with Ritsumeikan Univ.
	24-25	All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination)
	29	Discussion with Meiji Univ.
	31	Home Meeting Day
Nov.	1	Drama Rehearsal
•	2	All Waseda Speech Contest (Final)
	3	Drama Rehearsal
	8	Drama Rehearsal (at Hitotsubashi)
	9-10	Four Univ., E.S.S. Association's English
		Theatricals
	23	Open Discussion of Waseda Univ.
	24	Inter Home Meeting Debating Contest
	30	All Kanto Intercollegiate English Oratorial Conte
Dec.	16	W.E.S.S. Dance Party
	19 .	W.E.S.S. Closing Party.
	19	"THE ACE" NO.5 published by P.R. section.
		- 35 -